
De Mini Pot van Olen
22 september 2018

U13V -Poule9 Mat: 3

Vlaamse
Judofederatie
vzw

JUDO
CLUB
OLEN

1

2

1 2 3 Wins Points Place

1

2

Cato VERSCHAEREN [3k / 46.90]

JC KDK SCHOTEN

Jolinka DORISSEN [3k / 46.80]

JC BALEN

1

2

3

Wedstrijd

1

3

1

2

4

3

WIT BLAUW Resultaat

Cato VERSCHAEREN

Chinouck MALFAIT

Cato VERSCHAEREN

Jolinka DORISSEN

Amy RENDERS

Chinouck MALFAIT

01 - 00

10 - 00

00 - 01

3

0

0

0

3 3

2 4 2

1 10 3

3 3
Chinouck MALFAIT [2k / 47.80]

JC EERNEGEM
3 16 1

4

4

0 0 4

4

5

6

2

1

2

4

4

3

Jolinka DORISSEN

Cato VERSCHAEREN

Jolinka DORISSEN

Amy RENDERS

Amy RENDERS

Chinouck MALFAIT

11 - 00

00 - 00

00 - 01

4
Amy RENDERS [4k / 47.60]

JC LENNIK

1

10

0 0 0

10


